
PICKUP TIMES - WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY – SYRACUSE AND MARZAMEMI EXCURSION 

Departure Malta by Catamaran at 0730hrs  

Check-in desk – Emergency contact number - +356 22069999 

 

Cirkewwa 

05:00   Cirkewwa Terminal Bus stop next to 
the Terminal Exit / Entrance 

05:00   Paradise Bay Hotel near bus stop 

05:00   Riviera Hotel 

Mellieha  

05:10   Seabank Hotel 

05:10   Luna Hotel  

05:10   MariƟm Antonine Hotel 

05:10   Valyou Supermarket  

Xemxija 

05:20   Porto del Sol  

Golden Bay  

05:20   Apple’s eye restaurant 

St. Paul’s Bay 

05:30   Topaz Hotel 

05:30   Gillieru Hotel  

Bugibba 

05:30   HSBC Bank Bugibba Square 

05:30   Dolmen Hotel 

05:30   Santana Hotel  

Qawra 

05:30   Qawra Church  

05:30   Suncrest Hotel  

05:30   Sunny Coast Hotel near luzzu bus stop 

05:30   Bella Vista Hotel  

Bahar ic-Caghaq 

05:40   Salini Resort near bus stop 

 

 

 

St. Julians 

05:50   Roundabout near Corinthia San Gorg 

05:50   Paranga Restaurant St. George’s Bay 

05:50   Golden Tulip Vivaldi  

05:50   Opposite Rivareno Gelateria  

05:50   McDonalds St. Julians 

Sliema 

06:00   Carlton shop (near Malta Sightseeing 
shop) 

06:00   Diplomat Hotel  

06:00   Preluna Hotel  

06:00   Sliema Ferries - opposite McDonalds 

06:00   Bayview Hotel  

San Gwann 

05:45   Urban Valley Hotel  

Msida/Ta’Xbiex 

06:05   Msida Busy Bee 

AƩard  

06:00   Corinthia Palace 

ValleƩa  

06:15   Excelsior Hotel 

06:15   Phoenicia Hotel  

Mdina  

05:25   Mdina Main Gate 



 

 


